________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                              ASINE Ltd. Reg.Nu. 512759333. email: info@asinegroup.com URL: www.asinegroup.com                                      2.3
T o t a l    O E M    s o l u t I o n    f o r    C o m m e r c I a l    t o    R u g g e d   S y s t e m    &    E m b e d d e d    c o n t r o l
ASVME-
ASVME -
AS25-SATA/PATA
The Photon series presents both PATA and SATA
interfaces in a standard 2.5” Form Factor SLC and MLC

100.2 L X 70 W X  15 mm  Height
Ordering Information:    P/N Structure: AS25-[SATA/PATA]-[cap][t][c][f][h][m]
Ordering Example:
AS25-SATA-0120-ZDFS is an SSD Conduction Cool SLC 120GB,
2.5”, SATA2, operating at –40°C to 85°C with conformal coating.
         capacity
0030  30 GB
 0060 60 GB
 0120 120 GB
0 240 240 GB
0 500 *500 GB
*MLC only
Net capacity could be
depended by system
t
C  0°C to 70°C
Z  –40°C to 85°C**
E  –40°C to 70°C*
P   –60°C to 110°C**
*MLC only. No start
                at –40°C
** SLC only
f
F Conformal
   Coating
Aditional Options:
• Made in the USA
(for F M F)
• Made In India
(For Offset)
• Customization
available
P/N Prefix
AS25-SATA   SATA I/F
AS25-PATA   PATA/IDE I/F
  h
  W  S/W Sanitize
       Erase
  H   H/W & S/W
       Secure Erase**
        **SLC only
  c
D Conduction &
   Convection Cool
m
S     SLC Flash
M    MLC Flash